Worm gearboxes
Worm Gears
Nema-Inch Range
Cat.:�CT-VFI-BS-HM015
Flange
Fully modular to IEC
 and compact integrated

On request we can deliver our products according to the ATEX
2-1
CODIFICA / HOW TO ORDER / CODIFICACIÓN
2
U
S
D
D
ø0.750”
ø1.000”
ø1.125”
ø1.500”
A
B
See technical
data table
B
C
ø
STANDARD
INCH
U
Q45
Q50
Q63
Q85
B8
B7
V6
B6
V5
ø
B310
2-2
B3
-W
Ratio Output shaft Motor size Terminal box position Mounting position Hub
ø
CODIFICA / HOW TO ORDER / CODIFICACIÓN
2
-X
-Y
-W
ø
NEMA
182/4TC
143/5TC
56C
With Flange
for type P
Q50
Q63
Q85
Q45
-Z For Type - R
For Modular Base
type B ø
ø0.625
ø0.625
ø0.875
ø1.125
-N
FR
2-3
FR
9550P [KW] =
M [Nm]    n [rpm]
1000P [KW] =
M [Kg]    g [9.81]    v [m / s]
1000P [KW] =
F [N]    v [m / s]
n [rpm]M [lb in] =
63030    P[HP]
n [rpm]M [Nm] =
9550    P[KW]
Rotation
Linear movement
Lifting
REQUIRED POWER
TORQUE
- Radial load generated by external transmissions keyed onto input and/or output shafts.
d [mm]
fK
M [Nm]     2000
F  [N] =R
fK
M
d
d [in]
fK
M [lb in]     8.9
F  [N] =R
— If your application requires higher radial loads, contact our technical office. Higher load may be possible.
Output torque
 Diam. of driving element
Factor
1.15 Gearwheels
1.25 Chain sprochets
1.75 Narrow v-belt pulley
 2.50 Flat-belt pulley
2
USEFUL FORMULAS
RADIAL LOADS
QUICK SELECTION
80
79